
 

 
  

 
  
 
 HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS 1/7 AM 
   
 
 TIME LOCATION 

   

   6:51 am SOUTH MAIN ST & SANFORD RIDGE 

   6:54 am EAST ST & HARVEST LN 

   6:55 am EAST ST & CRYSTAL DR - ENTRANCE CLOSEST TO RTE 20  

   7:00 am SUTTON PL 

   7:07 am 34 NORTH MAIN ST 

   7:08 am 54 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   7:09 am 62 NORTH MAIN ST 

   7:09 am 84 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   7:10 am 102 NORTH MAIN ST 

   7:11 am 138 NORTH MAIN ST 

   7:14 am 24 AUSTIN BROOK DRIVE 

   7:16 am 189 NORTH MAIN ST 

   7:17 am ALDERMAN LA & RIDGE BLVD 

   7:18 am 57 RIDGE BLVD 

   7:20 am NORTH MAIN ST & HIGH FARM RD 

   7:22 am 75 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   7:23 am BROKEN ARROW DR & SENECA DR 

   7:24 am MAIZE LA & SENECA DR 

   7:25 am 31 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   7:26 am 17 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   7:27 am SCHOOL ST & SCHOOL HOUSE LANDING 

   7:28 am CHURCH RD & SCHOOL ST 

   7:29 am 50 SOUTH MAIN ST 

  



 

 
  

 
  
 
 HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS 1/7 PM 
   
 
 TIME LOCATION 

  

   2:18 pm SOUTH MAIN ST & SANFORD RIDGE 

   2:19 pm CHURCH RD & SCHOOL ST 

   2:20 pm SCHOOL ST & SCHOOL HOUSE LANDING 

   2:21 pm EAST ST & HARVEST LN 

   2:22 pm EAST ST & CRYSTAL DR - ENTRANCE CLOSEST TO ROUTE 20 

   2:27 pm SUTTON PL 

   2:34 pm 34 NORTH MAIN ST 

   2:35 pm 54 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   2:36 pm 62 NORTH MAIN ST 

   2:37 pm 84 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   2:37 pm 102 NORTH MAIN ST 

   2:38 pm 138 NORTH MAIN ST 

   2:41 pm 24 AUSTIN BROOK DRIVE 

   2:44 pm 189 NORTH MAIN ST 

   2:46 pm ALDERMAN LA & RIDGE BLVD 

   2:46 pm 57 RIDGE BLVD 

   2:49 pm NORTH MAIN ST & HIGH FARM RD 

   2:51 pm 75 NORTH MAIN ST 

   2:52 pm NORTH MAIN ST & SENECA DR 

   2:53 pm 31 NORTH MAIN STREET 

   2:54 pm 17 NORTH MAIN STREET 

  



 

 
  

 
  
 
 HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS 2/7 AM 
   
 
 TIME LOCATION 

   

   6:48 am 11 TREVOR LA. 

   6:50 am 164 SOUTH MAIN ST 

   6:55 am HAMILTON RD & HATCHETT HILL RD 

   7:00 am 119 HATCHET HILL RD 

   7:01 am 107 HATCHETT HILL ROAD 

   7:04 am OLD COUNTY HWY & SEYMOUR RD 

   7:04 am 2 SPOONVILLE RD 

   7:05 am 40 SPOONVILLE RD 

   7:06 am 42 SPOONVILLE ROAD 

   7:06 am 57 SPOONVILLE RD 

   7:07 am 58 SPOOVILLE RD 

   7:07 am 66 SPOONVILLE RD 

   7:08 am 74 SPOONVILLE RD 

   7:09 am 4 NUTMEG RD 

   7:10 am NUTMEG RD & PEPPERCORN LA 

   7:10 am NUTMEG RD & SAGE LA 

   7:11 am NUTMEG RD & OLD COUNTY RD 

   7:12 am OLD COUNTY RD & TUNBRDGE RD 

   7:12 am PENNYWHISLE RD & TUNBRIDGE RD 

   7:13 am HEATHER LN & HUCKLEBERRY DR 

   7:14 am HUCKLEBERRY DR & LONGVIEW DR 

   7:14 am HUCKLEBERRY DR & PLEASANT VIEW DR 

   7:17 am EASTFIELD FARMS DR & WINTERGREEN LN 

   7:18 am 177 SOUTH MAIN ST 

   7:18 am 175 SOUTH MAIN ST 

   7:19 am GLEN HOLLOW & SOUTH MAIN ST 

   7:20 am HERITAGE FARM RD & SOUTH MAIN ST 

  



 

 
  

 
  
 
 HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS 2/7 PM 
   
 
 TIME LOCATION 

  

   2:17 pm 11 TREVOR LA. 

   2:19 pm 164 SOUTH MAIN ST 

   2:24 pm HAMILTON RD & HATCHETT HILL RD 

   2:28 pm 119 HATCHET HILL RD 

   2:29 pm 107 HATCHETT HILL ROAD 

   2:32 pm OLD COUNTY HWY & SEYMOUR RD 

   2:33 pm 2 SPOONVILLE RD 

   2:34 pm 40 SPOONVILLE RD 

   2:34 pm 42 SPOONVILLE ROAD 

   2:35 pm 57 SPOONVILLE RD 

   2:35 pm 58 SPOONVILLE RD 

   2:36 pm 66 SPOONVILLE RD 

   2:36 pm 74 SPOONVILLE RD 

   2:38 pm 4 NUTMEG RD 

   2:38 pm NUTMEG RD & PEPPERCORN LA 

   2:39 pm NUTMEG RD & SAGE LA 

   2:39 pm NUTMEG RD & OLD COUNTY RD 

   2:40 pm OLD COUNTY RD & TUNBRDGE RD 

   2:41 pm PENNYWHISLE RD & TUNBRIDGE RD 

   2:41 pm HEATHER LN & HUCKLEBERRY DR 

   2:42 pm HUCKLEBERRY DR & LONGVIEW DR 

   2:43 pm HUCKLEBERRY DR & PLEASANT VIEW DR 

   2:45 pm EASTFIELD FARMS DR & WINTERGREEN LN 

   2:46 pm 177 SOUTH MAIN ST 

   2:47 pm 175 SOUTH MAIN ST 

   2:47 pm GLEN HOLLOW & SOUTH MAIN ST 

   2:48 pm HERITAGE FARM RD & SOUTH MAIN ST 

  



 

 
  

 
  
 
 HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS 3/7 AM 
   
 
 TIME LOCATION 

 

   7:05 am 10 TUNXIS AVE 

   7:06 am 8 WYNDING HILLS ROAD 

   7:06 am CEDAR RIDGE RD & WYNDING HILLS RD 

   7:07 am 25 WYNDING HILLS ROAD 

   7:08 am 53 WYNDING HILLS ROAD 

   7:11 am CHRISMAS TREE LN & SPOONVILLE RD 

   7:11 am 123 SPOONVILLE RD 

   7:11 am 116 SPOONVILLE ROAD 

   7:12 am 106 SPOONVILLE ROAD 

   7:13 am 4 MILLER ROAD 

   7:14 am 40 STARK DRIVE 

   7:15 am 4 STARK DRIVE 

   7:16 am 71 SPOONVILLE RD 

   7:16 am 67 SPOONVILLE RD 

   7:17 am 4 MELODY LANE 

   7:18 am MELODY LN & SWEETBRIAIR RD 

   7:18 am MELODY LN & BONNIEVIEW DR 

   7:19 am 28 MELODY LN 

   7:20 am SPOONVILLE RD & POND LN 

   7:20 am CHELSEA LN & SPOONVILLE RD 

   7:21 am SPOONVILLE ROAD & GRANBY COMMONS 

   7:22 am 49 SEYMOUR RD 

   7:24 am 23 SEYMOUR ROAD (QUINCEWOOD) 



 

 
  

 
  
 
 HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOL BUS 3/7 PM 
   
 
 TIME LOCATION 

  

   2:21 pm 10 TUNXIS AVE 

   2:22 pm 8 WYNDING HILLS ROAD 

   2:22 pm CEDAR RIDGE RD & WYNDING HILLS RD 

   2:23 pm 25 WYNDING HILLS ROAD 

   2:24 pm 53 WYNDING HILLS ROAD 

   2:27 pm CHRISMAS TREE LN & SPOONVILLE RD 

   2:27 pm 123 SPOONVILLE RD 

   2:27 pm 116 SPOONVILLE ROAD 

   2:28 pm 106 SPOONVILLE ROAD 

   2:29 pm 4 MILLER ROAD 

   2:30 pm 40 STARK DRIVE 

   2:31 pm 4 STARK DRIVE 

   2:32 pm 71 SPOONVILLE RD 

   2:32 pm 67 SPOONVILLE RD 

   2:33 pm 4 MELODY LANE 

   2:34 pm MELODY LN & SWEETBRIAR RD 

   2:34 pm MELODY LN & BONNIEVIEW DR 

   2:35 pm 28 MELODY LN 

   2:36 pm POND LN & SPOONVILLE RD 

   2:36 pm CHELSEA LN & SPOONVILLE RD 

   2:38 pm SPOONVILLE ROAD & GRANBY VILLAGE 

   2:38 pm 49 SEYMOUR RD 

   2:39 pm 23 SEYMOUR ROAD (QUINCWOOD) 

    



 

 
  

 
  
 
 ELEMENTARY BUS 4/7 AM 
   
 
 TIME LOCATION 

  

   7:28 am EAST ST & HARVEST LN 

   7:29 am 18 CRYSTAL DR 

   7:37 am 880 SOUTH GRAND ST 

   7:37 am SOUTH GRAND ST & SUTTON PL 

   7:38 am 906 SOUTH GRAND STREET 

   7:46 am KINDERCARE 

   7:50 am SCHOOL ST & SCHOOL HOUSE LANDING 

   7:50 am 17 SCHOOL ST & CHURCH RD 

   7:53 am 84 NORTH MAIN ST 

   7:55 am 140 NORTH MAIN ST 

   7:57 am 24 AUSTIN BROOK DR 

   8:01 am 189 NORTH MAIN ST 

   8:02 am 26 ALDERMAN LN 

   8:03 am 48 RIDGE BLVD 

   8:03 am 52 RIDGE BLVD 

   8:04 am 181 NORTH MAIN ST 

   8:06 am 15 HIGH FARM RD 

   8:08 am 73 NORTH MAIN ST 

   8:08 am 1 SENECA DR 

   8:09 am 51 NORTH  MAIN ST 

   8:10 am SENECA DR & BROKEN ARROW DR 

   8:11 am 9 MAIZE LN 

   8:12 am 39 NORTH MAIN ST 

   8:21 am R. DUDLEY SEYMOUR SCHOOL (RDS) 

  



 

 
  

 
  
 
 ELEMENTARY BUS 4/7 PM 
   
 
 TIME LOCATION 

   

   3:28 pm CHURCH RD & SCHOOL ST 

   3:28 pm SCHOOL ST & SCHOOL HOUSE LANDING 

   3:31 pm EAST ST & HARVEST LN 

   3:31 pm 18 CRYSTAL DR 

   3:37 pm 880 SOUTH GRAND ST 

   3:37 pm SOUTH GRAND ST & SUTTON PL 

   3:38 pm 906 SOUTH GRAND STREET 

   3:44 pm 84 NORTH MAIN ST 

   3:45 pm 140 NORTH MAIN ST 

   3:48 pm 15 AUSTIN BROOK DR 

   3:50 pm 189 NORTH MAIN ST 

   3:51 pm 26 ALDERMAN LN 

   3:52 pm 48 RIDGE BLVD 

   3:52 pm 52 RIDGE BLVD 

   3:54 pm 181 NORTH MAIN ST 

   3:55 pm 15 HIGH FARM RD 

   3:57 pm 73 NORTH MAIN ST 

   3:58 pm 1 SENECA DR 

   3:58 pm SENECA DR & BROKEN ARROW DR 

   3:59 pm 9 MAIZE LN 

   4:00 pm 51 N MAIN ST 

   4:00 pm 39 NORTH MAIN ST 



 

 
  

 
  
 
 ELEMENTARY BUS 5/7 AM 
   
 
 TIME LOCATION 

 

   7:47 am SOUTH MAIN ST & SANFORD RIDGE 

   7:49 am 50 SOUTH MAIN ST 

   7:49 am 11 TREVOR LA 

   7:50 am 9 GLEN HOLLOW 

   7:51 am 178 SOUTH MAIN ST 

   7:52 am SEYMOUR RD & OLD COUNTY WAY 

       7:54 am HUCKLEBERRY DR & PLEASANT VIEW DR 

   7:54 am HUCKLEBERRY DR & LONGVIEW DR 

   7:55 am HUCKLEBERRY DR & HEATHER LN 

   7:55 am 5 HEATHER LN 

   7:56 am TURNBRIDGE RD & PENNYWHISTLE RD 

   7:57 am BROWNSTONE RD & OLD COOUNTY RD 

   7:57 am 7 BROWNSTONE RD 

   7:59 am 1 NUTMEG ROAD 

   7:59 am NUTMEG RD & CINNAMON LN 

   8:00 am NUTMEG RD & PEPPERCORN LN 

   8:01 am 9 SAGE LN 

   8:01 am NUTMEG RD & OLD COUNTY RD 

   8:04 am 11 STARK DR 

   8:04 am STARK DR & STARK DR 

   8:05 am 21 MILLER RD 

   8:07 am 67 SPOONVILLE RD 

   8:08 am 25 POND LN 

   8:13 am HAMILTON RD & HATCHETT HILL RD 

   8:14 am 270 HARTFORD AVE 

   8:15 am R. DUDLEY SEYMOUR SCHOOL (RDS) 

   8:25 am 127 HATCHETT HILL RD 

  



 

 
  

 
  

 ELEMENTARY BUS 5/7 PM 
   
 
 TIME LOCATION 

  

   3:28 pm 50 SOUTH MAIN ST 

   3:31 pm 9 GLEN HOLLOW 

   3:32 pm 178 SOUTH MAIN ST 

   3:34 pm 11 TREVOR LA 

   3:37 pm SEYMOUR RD & OLD COUNTY WAY 

   3:39 pm HUCKLEBERRY DR & PLEASANT VIEW DR 

   3:39 pm HUCKLEBERRY DR & LONGVIEW DR 

   3:40 pm HUCKLEBERRY DR & HEATHER LN 

   3:40 pm 5 HEATHER LN 

   3:41 pm TURNBRIDGE RD & PENNYWHISTLE RD 

   3:42 pm BROWNSTONE RD & OLD COUNTY RD 

   3:42 pm 7 BROWNSTONE RD 

   3:44 pm 1 NUTMEG ROAD 

   3:44 pm NUTMEG RD & CINNAMON LN 

   3:45 pm NUTMEG RD & PEPPERCORN LN 

   3:45 pm 9 SAGE LN 

   3:46 pm 19 NUTMEG RD 

   3:47 pm OLD COUNTY RD & NUTMEG RD 

   3:50 pm 11 STARK DR 

   3:50 pm STARK DR & STARK DR 

   3:51 pm 21 MILLER RD 

   3:52 pm 67 SPOONVILLE RD 

   3:54 pm 25 POND LN 

   4:00 pm HAMILTON RD & HATCHETT HILL RD 

   4:00 pm 127 HATCHETT HILL RD 

   4:07 pm SOUTH MAIN ST & SANFORD RIDGE 

  



 

 
  

 
  
 
 ELEMENTARY BUS 6/7 AM 
   
 
 TIME LOCATION 

 

   7:41 am 24 SPOONVILLE RD 

   7:42 am 58 SPOONVILLE RD 

   7:42 am 66 SPOONVILLE RD 

   7:45 am 10 TUNXIS AVE 

   7:46 am 8 WYNDING HILLS RD 

   7:47 am 4 CEDAR RIDGE RD 

   7:47 am CEDAR RIDGE RD & PINEWOOD RD 

   7:48 am 18 CEDAR RIDGE RD 

   7:49 am 23 WYNDING HILLS RD 

   7:49 am 29 WYNDING HILLS RD 

   7:50 am 56 WYNDING HILLS RD 

   7:50 am 66 WYNDING HILLS RD 

   7:51 am 69 WYNDING HILLS RD 

   7:55 am 83 SPOONVILLE ROAD 

   7:55 am 28 MELODY LN 

   7:56 am 11 BONNIEVIEW DR 

   7:57 am BONNIEVIEW DR & SWEETBRIAR RD 

   7:57 am SWEETBRIAR RD & MELODY LN - 15 FEET FROM CORNER 

   7:59 am GRANBY COMMONS AT LAST PARKING LOT BEFORE EXITING COMPLEX 

   8:00 am QUINCEWOOD APTS. - 17 SEYMOUR RD - BOTH ENTRANCES 

   8:02 am 5 WINTERGREEN LN 

   8:02 am 7 EASTFIELD FARMS DR 

   8:03 am 177 SOUTH MAIN ST 

   8:04 am SOUTH MAIN ST & HERITAGE FARM RD 

   8:06 am 99 SOUTH MAIN ST 



 

 
  

 
  
 
 ELEMENTARY BUS 6/7 PM 
   
 
 TIME LOCATION 

  

  3 3:22 pm 58 SPOONVILLE RD 

  4 3:23 pm 66 SPOONVILLE RD 

  5 3:26 pm 10 TUNXIS AVE 

  6 3:27 pm 8 WYNDING HILLS RD 

  7 3:28 pm 4 CEDAR RIDGE RD 

  8 3:28 pm CEDAR RIDGE RD & PINEWOOD RD 

  9 3:29 pm 18 CEDAR RIDGE RD 

  10 3:29 pm 23 WYNDING HILLS RD 

  11 3:30 pm 29 WYNDING HILLS RD - LITTLE OWL DAYCARE 

  12 3:31 pm 56 WYNDING HILLS RD 

  13 3:31 pm 66 WYNDING HILLS RD 

  14 3:32 pm 69 WYNDING HILLS RD 

  15 3:35 pm 83 SPOONVILLE ROAD 

  16 3:36 pm 28 MELODY LN 

  17 3:37 pm 11 BONNIEVIEW DR 

  18 3:37 pm BONNIEVIEW DR & SWEETBRIAR RD 

  19 3:38 pm SWEETBRIAR RD & MELODY LN - 15 FEET FROM CORNER 

  20 3:40 pm GRANBY COMMONS AT LAST PARKING LOT BEFORE EXITING COMPLEX 

  21 3:41 pm QUINCEWOOD APTS. - 17 SEYMOUR RD - BOTH ENTRANCES 

  22 3:41 pm 5 WINTERGREEN LN 

  23 3:41 pm 177 SOUTH MAIN ST 

  24 3:41 pm SOUTH MAIN ST & HERITAGE FARM RD 

  25 3:41 pm 99 SOUTH MAIN ST 


	bus 1-7 hs-ms am
	bus 1-7 hs-ms pm
	bus 2-7 hs-ms am
	bus 2-7 hs-ms pm
	bus 3-7 hs-ms am
	bus 3-7 hs-ms pm
	bus 4-7 elem am
	bus 4-7 elem pm
	bus 5-7 elem am
	bus 5-7 elem pm
	bus 6-7 elem am
	bus 6-7 elem pm

